
 

 

 

BOARD OF PRACTICAL TRAINING (EASTERN REGION) 
General Attribute Development Programme (GADP) 

 

Training Schedule 

 

The following is the General Attribute Development Programme (GADP), Training Schedule for the 

month of December, 2020 to be conducted by online mode by BOPT(ER) in association with 

Collegium of Industries. All the Dates provided are tentative in nature regarding the Programme 

implementation: 

 

Batch Code Month Dates Assessment 
Mode of 
Training 

GADP 017 December 

7th Dec (Monday), 
8th Dec (Tuesday), 

9th Dec (Wednesday), 
10th Dec (Thursday), 

11th Dec (Friday) 

12th Dec 
(Saturday) 

 
Online 

GADP 018 December 

14th Dec (Monday),  
15th Dec (Tuesday), 

16th Dec (Wednesday), 
 17th Dec (Thursday), 

18th Dec (Friday) 

22th Dec 
(Wednesday) 

 
Classroom 

 

Note : All mentioned dates are tentative , may change as per order by competent authority 

due to Covid-19 Pandemic. 

 

More details, visit : www.bopter.gov.in  

 

http://www.bopter.gov.in/

